Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 3 65,63,24,257 65,63,24,257
(B) Public 11,61,087 28,68,48,232  28,68,48,232

(C1) Shares underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by Employee
Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non Public

Grand Total 11,61,090 94,31,72,489 94,31,72,489

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

69.59

30.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

65,63,24,257 69.59
28,68,48,232 3041
0.00
0.00
0.00
94,31,72,489 100.00

18,77,91,359

18,77,91,359

28.61

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.91

Quarter ending :March 2022

65,63,24,257

28,68,48,231

94,31,72,488



A1) Indian

Financial Institutions/
Banks

State Bank of India

Any Other (specify)

Sbi Life Insurance Co.
Ltd

Sbi General Insurance
Company Limited

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=Al1+A2

Promoter

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Scrip Code : 543066

Shareholding Pattern

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

1 65,26,33,992
1 65,26,33,992
2 36,90,265
1 36,68,049
1 22,216
3 65,63,24,257
3 65,63,24,257

65,26,33,992
65,26,33,992
36,90,265
36,68,049
22,216

65,63,24,257

65,63,24,257

0.00

69.20

69.20

0.00

69.59

0.00

69.59

Quarter Ending :

18,77,91,359

18,77,91,359

18,77,91,359

18,77,91,359

0.00

28.77

28.77

0.00

0.00

0.00

28.61

0.00

28.61

65,26,33,992
65,26,33,992
36,90,265
36,68,049
22,216

65,63,24,257

65,63,24,257



Scrip Code : 543066

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon
India Large Cap Fund

Icici Prudential Long Term Equity Fund
Tax Savings

Alternate Investment Funds
Foreign Portfolio Investors
Financial Institutions/ Banks
Insurance Companies

Life Insurance Corporation Of India

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in excess of Rs.
2 Lacs

NBFCs registered with RBI
Any Other (specify)

Trusts

Foreign Nationals

HUF

Foreign Companies

Ca Rover Holdings
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account
Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

25

1123218

61

37295

21

26122

9679

140

1330

1160579

1161087

75648209

14946329

9824679

3687278

89888368

604207

37136001

32342536

206964063

41471440

2518997

440319

35453413

967065

17

1309873

29173488

29173488

1663175

95

338227

2001473

79884169

286848232

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

7,56,48,209
1,49,46,329
98,24,679
36,87,278
8,98,88,368
6,04,207
3,71,36,001
3,23,42,536

20,69,64,063

4,14,71,440
25,18,997
4,40,319
3,54,53,413
9,67,065

17
13,09,873
2,91,73,488
2,91,73,488
16,63,175
95

3,38,227
20,01,473
7,98,84,169

28,68,48,232

0.00

1.58

1.04

0.39

9.53

0.06

3.94

3.43

21.94

0.00

0.00

4.40

0.27

0.05

3.09

3.09

0.18

0.00

0.04

0.21

8.47

30.41

7,56,48,209
1,49,46,329
98,24,679
36,87,278
8,98,88,368
6,04,207
3,71,36,001
3,23,42,536

20,69,64,063

4,14,71,440
25,18,997
440319
3,54,53,413
9,67,065

17
13,09,873
2,91,73,488
2,91,73,488
16,63,175
95

3,38,227
20,01,473
7,98,84,169

28,68,48,232

0.00

1.58

1.04

0.39

9.53

0.00

4.40

0.27

0.05

3.76

0.21

8.47

30.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Quarter ending :

7,56,48,209
1,49,46,329
98,24,679
36,87,278
8,98,88,368
6,04,207
3,71,36,001
3,23,42,536

20,69,64,063

4,14,71,439
25,18,997
4,40,319
3,54,53,413
9,67,065

17
13,09,873
2,91,73,488
2,91,73,488
16,63,175
95

3,38,227
20,01,473
7,98,84,168

28,68,48,231



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code : 543066

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0.00 0.00
C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00 0.00
Trust
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Quarter ending :


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

Shareholding Pattern

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd
Scrip Code : 543066

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL

NIL

Quarter ending :

NIL


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

