Quarter ending :March 2022

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Cotton of dead the		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity shares held in
Category of shareholder							No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	3	65,63,24,257	65,63,24,257	69.59	65,63,24,257	69.59	18,77,91,359	28.61	65,63,24,257
(B) Public	11,61,087	28,68,48,232	28,68,48,232	30.41	28,68,48,232	30.41		0.00	28,68,48,231
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	11,61,090	94,31,72,489	94,31,72,489	100.00	94,31,72,489	100.00	18,77,91,359	19.91	94,31,72,488

Note: C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

Shareholding Pattern

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066 Quarter Ending:

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Catacana	Entito	NI	N	T-4-1	Charled diagram of a factor of a long (calculated as	Number of Lo	ocked in shares	Number of equity shares	
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	As a % of No.(a) total Shares held(b)		held in dematerialized form	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		
Financial Institutions/ Banks		1	65,26,33,992	65,26,33,992	69.20	18,77,91,359	28.77	65,26,33,992	
State Bank of India	Promoter	1	65,26,33,992	65,26,33,992	69.20	18,77,91,359	28.77	65,26,33,992	
Any Other (specify)		2	36,90,265	36,90,265	0.39		0.00	36,90,265	
Sbi Life Insurance Co. Ltd	Promoter Group	1	36,68,049	36,68,049	0.39		0.00	36,68,049	
Sbi General Insurance Company Limited	Promoter Group	1	22,216	22,216	0.00		0.00	22,216	
Sub Total A1		3	65,63,24,257	65,63,24,257	69.59	18,77,91,359	28.61	65,63,24,257	
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		
A=A1+A2		3	65,63,24,257	65,63,24,257	69.59	18,77,91,359	28.61	65,63,24,257	

Scrip Code: 543066

Quarter ending:

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

G	No. of	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares	No. of equity shares held in
Category & Name of the Shareholders	shareholder				Voting Rights		No. As a % of total (a) Shares held(b)	dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Mutual Funds/	25	75648209	7,56,48,209	8.02	7,56,48,209	8.02	0.00	7,56,48,209
Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India Large Cap Fund	1	14946329	1,49,46,329	1.58	1,49,46,329	1.58	0.00	1,49,46,329
Icici Prudential Long Term Equity Fund Tax Savings	1	9824679	98,24,679	1.04	98,24,679	1.04	0.00	98,24,679
Alternate Investment Funds	19	3687278	36,87,278	0.39	36,87,278	0.39	0.00	36,87,278
Foreign Portfolio Investors	444	89888368	8,98,88,368	9.53	8,98,88,368	9.53	0.00	8,98,88,368
Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	604207	6,04,207	0.06	6,04,207	0.06	0.00	6,04,207
Insurance Companies	16	37136001	3,71,36,001	3.94	3,71,36,001	3.94	0.00	3,71,36,001
Life Insurance Corporation Of India	1	32342536	3,23,42,536	3.43	3,23,42,536	3.43	0.00	3,23,42,536
Sub Total B1	508	206964063	20,69,64,063	21.94	20,69,64,063	21.94	0.00	20,69,64,063
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	1123218	41471440	4,14,71,440	4.40	4,14,71,440	4.40	0.00	4,14,71,439
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	61	2518997	25,18,997	0.27	25,18,997	0.27	0.00	25,18,997
NBFCs registered with RBI	5	440319	4,40,319	0.05	4,40,319	0.05	0.00	4,40,319
Any Other (specify)	37295	35453413	3,54,53,413	3.76	3,54,53,413	3.76	0.00	3,54,53,413
Trusts	21	967065	9,67,065	0.10	9,67,065	0.10	0.00	9,67,065
Foreign Nationals	1	17	17	0.00	17	0.00	0.00	17
HUF	26122	1309873	13,09,873	0.14	13,09,873	0.14	0.00	13,09,873
Foreign Companies	1	29173488	2,91,73,488	3.09	2,91,73,488	3.09	0.00	2,91,73,488
Ca Rover Holdings	1	29173488	2,91,73,488	3.09	2,91,73,488	3.09	0.00	2,91,73,488
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	9679	1663175	16,63,175	0.18	16,63,175	0.18	0.00	16,63,175
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	1	95	95	0.00	95	0.00	0.00	95
Clearing Members	140	338227	3,38,227	0.04	3,38,227	0.04	0.00	3,38,227
Bodies Corporate	1330	2001473	20,01,473	0.21	20,01,473	0.21	0.00	20,01,473
Sub Total B3	1160579	79884169	7,98,84,169	8.47	7,98,84,169	8.47	0.00	7,98,84,168
B=B1+B2+B3	1161087	286848232	28,68,48,232	30.41	28,68,48,232	30.41	0.00	28,68,48,231

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066 Quarter ending:

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Nu No	mber of Locked in shares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern

SBI Cards and Payment Services Ltd

Scrip Code: 543066 Quarter ending:

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member	
_	NII	NII	NII	NII		NII